43
FM SERIES: 83 mm Conveyor System
Variety of chain type suitable for wide range of applications either horizontal or
vertically product transportation. Capacity higher than FK and FS. The maximum
product width to be conveyed can be referred to guide rail assembly pages.
FM Series Characteristic
Beam Width: 85mm
Product Width: Refer to Guide Rail Assembly

Slide rail required 1-way: 0.7 meter
FM Direct Wheel Drive with Motor
FMWD-DD-0.25, 0.37, 0.55 FMWD-DD-0M
FM Direct Wheel Drive without Motor
FM Suspended Wheel Drive with Motor
FMWD-SD-0.25, 0.37, 0.55 FMWD-SD-0M
FM Suspended Wheel Drive without Motor
55
FM SERIES
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way: 0.8 meter
Slide rail required 2-way: 0.5 meter
FM Idler End 85 FMIE-A85
FM Idler End-3a15 FMIE-315
FM Idler Bend FMIB-300
FM Wheel Bend 180° FMWB-180R160A
UOM: pc
Chain required 1-way: 0.6 meter
Slide rail: 0 meter
Note: Cannot be used with return chain
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way: 1.3 meter
Slide rail required 2-way: 1.3 meter
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way: 0.7 meter
Slide rail required 2-way: 0
56
FM SERIES
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way: 0.8 meter
Slide rail required 2-way: 0.8 meter
FM Wheel Bend 90° FMWB-90R160A
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way: 0.7 meter
Slide rail required 2-way: 0.7 meter
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way: 0.6 meter
Slide rail required 2-way: 0.6 meter
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way: 0.5 meter
Slide rail required 2-way: 0.5 meter
FM Wheel Bend 60° FMWB-60R160A
FM Wheel Bend 45° FMWB-45R160A
FM Wheel Bend 30° FMWB-30R160A
57
FM SERIES
FM Wheel Bend 5° - 180°
If an angle of 65° is needed for wheel bend,
so the ordering part number is
FMWB-65R160A
Example for FM Wheel Bend Ordering
- Wheel bend, Ø° ± 1°
- FMWB-Ø°R160A
The outer bend is assembled using connecting strip
(FACS-25x140A). Angle of Ø° must be indicated
when ordering.
Horizontal plain bend, 45° ± 1°
R = 300 ± 10mm FMHB-45R300
R = 500 ± 10mm FMHB-45R500
R = 700 ± 10mm FMHB-45R700
R = 1000 ± 10mm FMHB-45R1000
Horizontal plain bend, 15° ± 1°
R = 300 ± 10mm FMHB-15R300
R = 500 ± 10mm FMHB-15R500
R = 700 ± 10mm FMHB-15R700
R = 1000 ± 10mm FMHB-15R1000
Horizontal plain bend, 30° ± 1°
R = 300 ± 10mm FMHB-30R300
R = 500 ± 10mm FMHB-30R500
R = 700 ± 10mm FMHB-30R700
R = 1000 ± 10mm FMHB-30R1000
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): 1, 1.1, 1.2, 1.4 meter
Slide rail required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): 2, 2.2, 2.4, 2.8 meter
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): 1.2, 1.4, 1.6, 1.9 meter
Slide rail required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): 2.4, 2.8, 3.2, 3.8 meter
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): 1.3, 1.6, 1.9, 2.4 meter
Slide rail required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): 2.5, 2.9, 3.3, 3.9 meter
FM Horizontal Plain Bend 45°
FM Horizontal Plain Bend 30°
FM Horizontal Plain Bend 15°
58
Horizontal plain bend, 90° ± 1°
R = 300 ± 10mm FMHB-90R300
R = 500 ± 10mm FMHB-90R500
R = 700 ± 10mm FMHB-90R700
R = 1000 ± 10mm FMHB-90R1000
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): 1.8, 2.4, 3.0, 4.0 meter
Slide rail required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): 3.5, 4.8, 6.0, 8.0 meter
FM Horizontal Plain Bend 90°
Horizontal plain bend, 60° ± 1°
R = 300 ± 10mm FMHB-60R300
R = 500 ± 10mm FMHB-60R500
R = 700 ± 10mm FMHB-60R700
R = 1000 ± 10mm FMHB-60R1000
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): 1.5, 1.9, 2.3, 2.9 meter
Slide rail required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): 2.9, 3.7, 4.6, 5.8 meter
FM Horizontal Plain Bend 60°
FM Horizontal Plain Bend 180°
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): 2.7, 4.0, 5.2, 7.1 meter
Slide rail required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): 5.4, 7.9, 1.1, 14.2 meter
Horizontal plain bend, 180° ± 1°
R = 300 ± 10mm FMHB-180R300
R = 500 ± 10mm FMHB-180R500
R = 700 ± 10mm FMHB-180R700
R = 1000 ± 10mm FMHB-180R1000
FM SERIES
59
FM Horizontal Plain Bend 5° - 180°
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): meter (Variable to angle)
Slide rail required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): meter (Variable to angle)
Horizontal plain bend, Ø° ± 1°
R = 300 ± 10mm FMHB- Ø°R300
R = 500 ± 10mm FMHB- Ø°R500
R = 700 ± 10mm FMHB- Ø°R700
R = 1000 ± 10mm FMHB- Ø°R1000
Example for FM Horizontal Plain Bend Ordering
If an angle of 120° is needed for radius R500 horizontal plain bend,
so the ordering part number is
FMHB-120R500
FM Ver t ica l  Bend 5° FMVB-5R400
FM Ver t ica l  Bend 10° FMVB-10R400
UOM : pc
Chain required 2-way: 0.4 meter
Slide rail required 2-way: 0.8 meter
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way: 0.5 meter
Slide rail required 2-way: 1.1 meter
FM SERIES
60
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way: 0.5 meter
Slide rail required 2-way: 1.1 meter
FM Ver t ica l  Bend 15° FMVB-15R400
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way: 0.6 meter
Slide rail required 2-way: 1.2 meter
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way: 0.7 meter
Slide rail required 2-way: 1.5 meter
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way: 0.9 meter
Slide rail required 2-way: 1.9 meter
FM Ver t ica l  Bend 20º FMVB-20R400
FM Ver t ica l  Bend 30° FMVB-30R400
FM Ver t ica l  Bend 45° FMVB-45R400
FM SERIES
61
FM SERIES
Example for FM Vertical Bend Ordering
- Vertical  bend, Ø° ± 1°
- FMVB-Ø°R400
If an angle of 65° is needed for vertical  bend,
so the ordering part number is
FMVB-65R400
The outer bend is assembled using connecting strip
(FACS-25x140A). Angle of “Ø°” must be indicated
when ordering.
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way: 1.2 meter
Slide rail required 2-way: 2.3 meter
FM Ver t ica l  Bend 60° FMVB-60R400
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way: 1.6 meter
Slide rail required 2-way: 3.2 meter
FM Ver t ica l  Bend 90° FMVB-90R400
FM Ver t ica l  Bend 5°  -  90°